10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Superintendent/President

V. P. Academic Affairs

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Counselor

Full Time Instructor

Exec Dean, Student Af & Eq

Dean, Educational Centers

Full Time Instructor

Dean, Math & Sciences

Dean/Career Tech Ed/In.Op

Full Time Instructor

Dir. Of Information Tech.

Dean, Behavioral & Social Science

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Dean Of Public Safety

Full Time Instructor

V. P. Academic Affairs

Other Positions Held Community College District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Department
President'S Office

Academic Affairs

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Counseling & Student Success

Arts & Cultural Programs

Student Affairs

El Monte Educational Center

Public Safety

Mathematics

Career Technical Education

Physical Science

Information Technology Service

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Mathematics

Public Safety

Public Safety

Academic Affairs

Total Wages

$299,705

$209,866

$195,969

$194,934

$194,391

$194,192

$184,989

$184,503

$183,969

$182,448

$178,988

$178,846

$178,407

$177,533

$177,062

$176,937

$176,354

$175,708



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Eops Counselor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Dean, Business & Contract Ed

Dean, Health Science & Nursing

Dean, Arts & Cultural Program

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Dean, Instruction Research &
Planning

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Public Safety

Mathematics

Eops

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Public Safety

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Physical Science

Arts & Cultural Programs

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Business

Health Sciences And Nursing

Arts & Cultural Programs

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Mathematics

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Arts & Cultural Programs

Institutional Research

$175,265

$174,999

$174,639

$172,975

$172,631

$172,259

$171,956

$171,554

$169,644

$168,459

$168,459

$167,432

$167,266

$165,657

$165,067

$163,690

$163,076

$162,409



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Dean,Couns.&Stud. Success

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Dean, Student Services

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Mathematics

Physical Science

Behavioral And Social Sciences
Mathematics

Public Safety

Kinesiology, Dance & Athletics
Public Safety

Public Safety

Biology

Public Safety

Behavioral And Social Sciences
Communications & Languages
Counseling & Student Success
Physical Science

Business

Student Success & Support.
Program.

Career Technical Education

Health Sciences And Nursing

$162,173

$161,282

$161,227

$161,035

$160,959

$160,835

$160,456

$160,428

$159,687

$159,556

$159,364

$158,489

$158,354

$158,219

$157,351

$157,214

$156,889

$156,791



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Vp, Finance & Business

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Counselor

Director Of Admissions & Records

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Dir. Comm.&Gov. Relations

Full Time Instructor

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Communications & Languages
Communications & Languages
Arts & Cultural Programs
Finance & Business
Communications & Languages
Behavioral And Social Sciences
Mathematics

Counseling & Student Success
Admissions

Communications & Languages
Mathematics

Kinesiology, Dance & Athletics
Biology

Career Technical Education
Behavioral And Social Sciences
Kinesiology, Dance & Athletics
Government & Community

Relations

Arts & Cultural Programs

$156,552

$155,278

$154,738

$154,708

$153,719

$153,659

$153,618

$153,175

$152,686

$152,684

$152,684

$152,595

$152,202

$152,143

$151,863

$151,822

$151,582

$149,415



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Career Counselor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Director Of Eops & Care

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Psychologist

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Counselor

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Communications & Languages
Communications & Languages
Counseling & Student Success
Business

Communications & Languages
Behavioral And Social Sciences
Business

Communications & Languages
Communications & Languages
Communications & Languages
Eops

Kinesiology, Dance & Athletics
Behavioral And Social Sciences
Communications & Languages
Communications & Languages
Student Health & Psychological
Services.

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Counseling & Student Success

$149,193

$148,631

$148,427

$148,043

$147,918

$147,755

$147,696

$147,691

$147,620

$145,377

$145,006

$143,602

$143,440

$143,262

$143,184

$142,765

$142,439

$142,313



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Dean, Library & Instruction Support

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Vp, Student Services

Ft Counselor/Stud. Equity

Dsps Counselor

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Communications & Languages

Library & Instructional Support.

Mathematics

Health Sciences And Nursing

Communications & Languages

Mathematics

Student Services/V.P.

Counseling & Student Success

Disabled Students

$141,595

$141,340

$141,202

$140,685

$140,388

$140,304

$139,976

$139,639

$139,217

$139,175



