	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent/President		Rio Hondo Community College District	President'S Office	\$299,705
2.	V. P. Academic Affairs		Rio Hondo Community College District	Academic Affairs	\$209,866
3.	Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Behavioral And Social Sciences	\$195,969
4.	Full Time Counselor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Counseling & Student Success	\$194,934
5.	Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Arts & Cultural Programs	\$194,391
6.	Exec Dean, Student Af & Eq		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Affairs	\$194,192
7.	Dean, Educational Centers		Rio Hondo Community College District	El Monte Educational Center	\$184,989
8.	Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Public Safety	\$184,503
9.	Dean, Math & Sciences		Rio Hondo Community College District	Mathematics	\$183,969
10.	Dean/Career Tech Ed/In.Op		Rio Hondo Community College District	Career Technical Education	\$182,448
11.	Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Physical Science	\$178,988
12.	Dir. Of Information Tech.		Rio Hondo Community College District	Information Technology Service	\$178,846
13.	Dean, Behavioral & Social Science		Rio Hondo Community College District	Behavioral And Social Sciences	\$178,407
14.	Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Behavioral And Social Sciences	\$177,533
15.	Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Mathematics	\$177,062
16.	Dean Of Public Safety		Rio Hondo Community College District	Public Safety	\$176,937
17.	Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Public Safety	\$176,354
18.	V. P. Academic Affairs		Rio Hondo Community College District	Academic Affairs	\$175,708

19.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Public Safety	\$175,265
20.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Mathematics	\$174,999
21.	Eops Counselor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Eops	\$174,639
22.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Behavioral And Social Sciences	\$172,975
23.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Public Safety	\$172,631
24.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Behavioral And Social Sciences	\$172,259
25.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Physical Science	\$171,956
26.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Arts & Cultural Programs	\$171,554
27.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Behavioral And Social Sciences	\$169,644
28.	Dean, Business & Contract Ed	Rio Hondo Community College District	Business	\$168,459
29.	Dean, Health Science & Nursing	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$168,459
30.	Dean, Arts & Cultural Program	Rio Hondo Community College District	Arts & Cultural Programs	\$167,432
31.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Behavioral And Social Sciences	\$167,266
32.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Mathematics	\$165,657
33.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Behavioral And Social Sciences	\$165,067
34.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Behavioral And Social Sciences	\$163,690
35.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Arts & Cultural Programs	\$163,076
36.	Dean, Instruction Research & Planning	Rio Hondo Community College District	Institutional Research	\$162,409

37.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Mathematics	\$162,173
38.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Physical Science	\$161,282
39.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Behavioral And Social Sciences	\$161,227
40.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Mathematics	\$161,035
41.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Public Safety	\$160,959
42.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Kinesiology, Dance & Athletics	\$160,835
43.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Public Safety	\$160,456
44.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Public Safety	\$160,428
45.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Biology	\$159,687
46.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Public Safety	\$159,556
47.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Behavioral And Social Sciences	\$159,364
48.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$158,489
49.	Dean, Couns. & Stud. Success	Rio Hondo Community College District	Counseling & Student Success	\$158,354
50.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Physical Science	\$158,219
51.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Business	\$157,351
52.	Dean, Student Services	Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Success & Support. Program.	\$157,214
53.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Career Technical Education	\$156,889
54.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$156,791

55.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$156,552
56.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$155,278
57.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Arts & Cultural Programs	\$154,738
58.	Vp, Finance & Business	Rio Hondo Community College District	Finance & Business	\$154,708
59.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$153,719
60.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Behavioral And Social Sciences	\$153,659
61.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Mathematics	\$153,618
62.	Full Time Counselor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Counseling & Student Success	\$153,175
63.	Director Of Admissions & Records	Rio Hondo Community College District	Admissions	\$152,686
64.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$152,684
65.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Mathematics	\$152,684
66.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Kinesiology, Dance & Athletics	\$152,595
67.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Biology	\$152,202
68.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Career Technical Education	\$152,143
69.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Behavioral And Social Sciences	\$151,863
70.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Kinesiology, Dance & Athletics	\$151,822
71.	Dir. Comm.&Gov. Relations	Rio Hondo Community College District	Government & Community Relations	\$151,582
72.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Arts & Cultural Programs	\$149,415

73.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$149,193
74.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$148,631
75.	Career Counselor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Counseling & Student Success	\$148,427
76.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Business	\$148,043
77.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$147,918
78.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Behavioral And Social Sciences	\$147,755
79.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Business	\$147,696
80.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$147,691
81.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$147,620
82.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$145,377
83.	Director Of Eops & Care	Rio Hondo Community College District	Eops	\$145,006
84.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Kinesiology, Dance & Athletics	\$143,602
85.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Behavioral And Social Sciences	\$143,440
86.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$143,262
87.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$143,184
88.	Full Time Psychologist	Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Health & Psychological Services.	\$142,765
89.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Behavioral And Social Sciences	\$142,439
90.	Full Time Counselor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Counseling & Student Success	\$142,313

91.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Behavioral And Social Sciences	\$141,595
92.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$141,340
93.	Dean, Library & Instruction Support	Rio Hondo Community College District	Library & Instructional Support.	\$141,202
94.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Mathematics	\$140,685
95.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$140,388
96.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$140,304
97.	Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Mathematics	\$139,976
98.	Vp, Student Services	Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Services/V.P.	\$139,639
99.	Ft Counselor/Stud. Equity	Rio Hondo Community College District	Counseling & Student Success	\$139,217
100.	Dsps Counselor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Disabled Students	\$139,175